PM Instrumentation | 59 rue Emile Deschanel | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
K3R110
Force sensor
PM Instrumentation | 59 rue Emile Deschanel | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
LCF-100
(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1

2. Referenced to theoretical sine value independent of misalignment.
3. Output phase angle = 90°
Specifications are subject to change without notice due to continued product development
PM Instrumentation | 59 rue Emile Deschanel | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
K3R110
Force sensor
PM Instrumentation | 59 rue Emile Deschanel | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
LCF-100
850 Perimeter Road Manchester, NH 03103 USA
SENSORS: 800.227.5955
 www.jewellinstruments.com    |     sensors@jewellinstruments.com © Jewell Instruments 2020
 MODEL # PART #
±1.0 LCF-100-1 458100-001
±14.5 LCF-100-14.5 458100-002
±30.0 LCF-100-30 458100-003
±90.0 LCF-100-90 458100-004
 MODEL # PART #
±1.0 LCF-101-1 458101-002
±14.5 LCF-101-14.5 458101-001
±30.0 LCF-101-30 458101-003
±90.0 LCF-101-90 458101-004
HOW TO ORDER
FI12
Pin Version Connector Version
ACCESSORIES
 PART # MODEL # LENGTH  m (ft)
62101011-001 6-Pin Mating Connector -
879605-007 DSI-CBL-02M-1 2 (6.56)
879605-008 DSI-CBL-03M-1 3 (9.84)
879605-020 DSI-CBL-05M-1 5 (16.4)
879605-027 DSI-CBL-10M-1 10 (32.8)
879605-015 DSI-CBL-15M-1 15 (49.21)
879605-016 DSI-CBL-24M-1 24 (78.75)
879605-026 DSI-CBL-40M-1 40 (131.2)
879605-024 DSI-CBL-68M-1 68 (228.1)
879605-021 DSI-CBL-100M-1 100 (325.1)
101.6
4.00
6.4
.25  TYP.

13 N/C N/C
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE ECO DRFTSMN
B CORRECT PIN OUT FOR PWR COM AND X-RETURN 3/7/2018 28739 TAD
C ADD -018 4/20/2018 28779 TAD
D ADD -019 5/29/2018 28818 TAD
E ADD -020 10/26/2018 28990 TAD
F ADD TABS -021 THRU -026 2/7/2019 29136 TAD
G ADD TAB -027 7/11/2019 29297 GN
H ADD TAB -028 11/5/2019 29534 GN
CABLE
PART NO.
CABLE
MODEL NO. LENTGH CONFIGURATION
879605-001 DSI-CBL-006-1 6' (1.83m) 1
879605-002 DSI-CBL-010-1 10' (3.05m) 1
879605-003 DSI-CBL-006-2 6' (1.83m) 2
879605-004 DSI-CBL-010-2 10' (3.05m) 2
879605-007 DSI-CBL-02M-1 2m (6.56 FT) 1
879605-008 DSI-CBL-03M-1 3m (9.84 FT) 1
879605-009 DSI-CBL-02M-2 2m (6.56 FT) 2
879605-010 DSI-CBL-03M-2 3m (9.84 FT) 2
879605-014 DSI-CBL-10M-2 10m (32.81 FT) 2
879605-015 DSI-CBL-15M-1 15m (49.21 FT) 1
879605-016 DSI-CBL-24M-1 24m (78.75ft) 1
879605-017 DSI-CBL-050-2 50' (15.24m) 2
879605-018 DSI-CBL-020-2 20' (6.10m) 2
879605-019 DSI-CBL-015-2 15' (4.57m) 2
879605-020 DSI-CBL-05M-1 5m (16.4 FT) 1
879605-021 DSI-CBL-100M-1 100m (328.1 FT) 1
879605-022 DSI-CBL-85M-1 85m (278.9 FT) 1
879605-023 DSI-CBL-82M-1 82m (269.1 FT) 1
879605-024 DSI-CBL-68M-1 68m (223.1 FT) 1
879605-025 DSI-CBL-52M-1 52m (170.6 FT) 1
879605-026 DSI-CBL-40M-1 40m (131.2 FT) 1
879605-027 DSI-CBL-10M-1 10M (32.8FT) 1
879605-028 DSI-CBL-020-1 20' (6.10m) 1
TOLERANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED
DATE
CHECKER DATE
APPROVED DATE